Step Up / Down Voltage Transformer Converters
Desktop Series
Part No. Input/Output
(v)
Dimension
LxWxH (mm)
Weight
（kg）
Rated
Power
（VA）
Max.
Power
（W）
PTC
thermal pro.
 (105℃ )
Surge-Pro Voltage
display
Outlet
（pcs）
VC-250
220/110+100
110/220x2
215x153x52 1.8 / 250 ● ● ○ 2
VC-500 215x153x52 2.7 / 500 ● ● ○ 2
VC-750 215x153x52 3.5 / 750 ● ● ○ 2
LX-300 215x153x52 3 450 450 ● ● ● 2
LX-500 215x153x52 4 750 750 ● ● ● 2
Vertical Series
Part No. Input/Output (v) Dimension
LxWxH (mm)
Weight
（kg）
Rated Power
（VA）
Max. Power
（W）
VC-1000
220/110x2
220/100x2
110/220x2
220x175x60 4.5 / 1000
VC-1500 220x175x60 5.3 / 1500
VC-2000 240x185x70 6.3 / 2000
VC-2500 240x185x70 7.2 / 2500
VC-3000 240x185x70 8 / 3000
LX-800
220/110+100
110/220x2
220x175x60 4.5 800 1040
LX-1200 220x175x60 6 1200 1560
LX-1600 240x185x70 7.5 1600 2080
LX-2000 240x185x70 8.5 2000 2600
LX-2400 240x185x70 9.5 2400 3120
佛山市全世麦克磁材有限公司  TRANSMART INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Tel : +86 757 8622 8688 | Email : sales@transmart.net | Website : www.transmart.net